
Holley League Fall 2024

DATE Central Chicopee Comp Holyoke Monson Northampton SICS

Wednesday, September 4 at Chicopee Central at Holyoke Comp at Northampton Monson BYE
Friday, September 6 Holyoke BYE Northampton at Central SICS at Comp at Monson
Tuesday, September 10 BYE Monson SICS at Northampton at Chicopee Holyoke at Comp
Thursday, September 12 Northampton at SICS BYE Monson at Holyoke at Central Chicopee
Monday, September 16 SICS at Holyoke at Monson Chicopee Comp BYE at Central
Friday, September 20 at Monson Comp at Chicopee BYE Central at SICS Northampton
Tuesday, September 24 at Comp at Northampton Central at SICS BYE Chicopee Holyoke

Friday, September 27 Chicopee at Central Holyoke at Comp Northampton at Monson BYE
Wednesday, October 2 at Holyoke BYE at Northampton Central at SICS Comp Monson
Friday, October 4 at Northampton SICS BYE at Monson Holyoke Central at Chicopee
Tuesday, October 8 BYE at Monson at SICS Northampton Chicopee at Holyoke Comp
Thursday, October 10 at SICS Holyoke Monson at Chicopee at Comp BYE Central
Wednesday, October 16 Comp Northampton at Central SICS BYE at Chicopee at Holyoke
Friday, October 18 Monson at Comp Chicopee BYE at Central SICS at Northampton

WMass Cutoff - 10/24/24


